
10,272,099 9,910,806

10,272,099 9,910,806

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

300,000 242,895

300,000 242,895

300,000 263,813

300,000 263,813

994,000 994,000

994,000 994,000

200,000 200,000

300,000 300,000

500,000 500,000

300,000 277,050

300,000 277,050

350,000 350,000

203,000 10,113,806 158,293 149,721

203,000 10,113,806 158,293 149,721

80,000

80,000

242,895 57,105

242,895 57,105

263,813 36,187

263,813 36,187

994,000

994,000

200,000

300,000

500,000

277,050 22,950 11,500

277,050 22,950 11,500

350,000



350,000 350,000

400,000 400,000

300,000 299,000

700,000 699,000

200,000 198,517

200,000 198,517

1,000,000 1,000,000

1,000,000 1,000,000

1,000,000 982,643

1,000,000 982,643

646,000 643,010

646,000 643,010

60,000 60,000

60,000 60,000

1,000,000 981,554

350,000

400,000

299,000 1,000

699,000 1,000

198,517 1,483

198,517 1,483

1,000,000 138,221

1,000,000 138,221

982,643 17,357

982,643 17,357

643,010 2,990

643,010 2,990

60,000

60,000

981,554 18,446



1,000,000 981,554

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

88,099 88,099

88,099 88,099

114,000 113,225

114,000 113,225

1,150,000 1,046,000

1,150,000 1,046,000

900,000 891,000

90,000

990,000 891,000

981,554 18,446

300,000

300,000

200,000

200,000

88,099

88,099

113,225 775

113,225 775

104,000 1,150,000

104,000 1,150,000

9,000 900,000

90,000 90,000

99,000 990,000



4,330,000 4,330,000

4,330,000 4,330,000

4,330,000 4,330,000

165,047,000 132,232,779

165,047,000 132,232,779

165,047,000 132,232,779

59,709,480 56,671,997

59,709,480 56,671,997

4,330,000

4,330,000

4,330,000

25,613,698 157,846,477 7,200,523

25,613,698 157,846,477 7,200,523

25,613,698 157,846,477 7,200,523

2,424,500 59,096,497 612,983

2,424,500 59,096,497 612,983



312,500 312,500

312,500 312,500

562,500 562,500

562,500 562,500

62,500 62,500

62,500 62,500

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

312,500

312,500

562,500

562,500

62,500

62,500

300,000

300,000

50,000

50,000

50,000



50,000 50,000

1,337,401 1,337,401

1,337,401 1,337,401

174,475 174,475

174,475 174,475

189,788 189,788

189,788 189,788

285,966 285,966

285,966 285,966

358,768 358,768

358,768 358,768

74,868 74,868

74,868 74,868

243,325 243,325

243,325 243,325

60,689 60,689

50,000

1,337,401

1,337,401

174,475

174,475

189,788

189,788

285,966

285,966

358,768

358,768

74,868

74,868

243,325

243,325

60,689



60,689 60,689

106,830 106,830

106,830 106,830

853 853

853 853

86,013 86,013

86,013 86,013

1,444,308 1,444,308

1,444,308 1,444,308

508,715 508,715

508,715 508,715

50,123 50,123

50,123 50,123

1,531 1,531

1,531 1,531

191,646 191,646

60,689

106,830

106,830

853

853

86,013

86,013

1,444,308

1,444,308

508,715

508,715

50,123

50,123

1,531

1,531

191,646



191,646 191,646

106,352 106,352

106,352 106,352

11,562 11,562

201,301 201,301

212,863 212,863

390,082 390,082

390,082 390,082

552,768 552,768

552,768 552,768

422,929 422,929

422,929 422,929

319,921 319,921

319,921 319,921

136,046 136,046

136,046 136,046

191,646

106,352

106,352

11,562

201,301

212,863

390,082

390,082

552,768

552,768

422,929

422,929

319,921

319,921

136,046

136,046



293,946 293,946

293,946 293,946

1,856,437 1,856,437

1,856,437 1,856,437

624,455 624,455

624,455 624,455

152,282 152,282

152,282 152,282

206,926 206,926

206,926 206,926

132,850 132,850

132,850 132,850

40,763 40,763

40,763 40,763

39,365 39,365

39,365 39,365

293,946

293,946

1,856,437

1,856,437

624,455

624,455

152,282

152,282

206,926

206,926

132,850

132,850

40,763

40,763

39,365

39,365



160,308 160,308

160,308 160,308

1,619,100 1,000,000

1,619,100 1,000,000

7,500 7,500

7,500 7,500

1,661,600 1,205,000

1,661,600 1,205,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

70,000 70,000

70,000 70,000

72,500 72,500

72,500 72,500

675,000 675,000

675,000 675,000

160,308

160,308

619,100 1,619,100

619,100 1,619,100

7,500

7,500

456,600 1,661,600

456,600 1,661,600

50,000

50,000

70,000

70,000

72,500

72,500

675,000

675,000



337,300 91,500

337,300 91,500

1,103,000

1,103,000

604,000 541,666

604,000 541,666

98,000 98,000

98,000 98,000

200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

70,500 70,500

70,500 70,500

150,900 150,900

150,900 150,900

245,800 337,300

245,800 337,300

1,103,000 1,103,000

1,103,000 1,103,000

541,666 62,334

541,666 62,334

98,000

98,000

200,000

200,000

70,500

70,500

150,900

150,900



200,400 200,400

200,400 200,400

496,800 496,800

496,800 496,800

72,300 72,300

72,300 72,300

105,600 105,600

105,600 105,600

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

97,595 97,595

97,595 97,595

205,000 205,000

205,000 205,000

200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

200,400

200,400

496,800

496,800

72,300

72,300

105,600

105,600

50,000

50,000

97,595

97,595

205,000

205,000

200,000

200,000



300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

245,642 245,642

245,642 245,642

39,000 39,000
39,000 39,000

108,000 108,000

108,000 108,000

237,000 237,000

237,000 237,000

24,000 24,000

24,000 24,000

69,000 69,000

69,000 69,000

300,000

300,000

245,642

245,642

39,000
39,000

108,000

108,000

237,000

237,000

24,000

24,000

69,000

69,000



447,000 447,000

447,000 447,000

63,000 63,000

63,000 63,000

800,000 379,700

800,000 379,700

447,000

447,000

63,000

63,000

379,700 420,300

379,700 420,300



120,000 120,000

120,000 120,000

120,000 120,000

120,000 120,000

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

120,000 120,000

120,000 120,000

90,000 90,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

120,000

80,000

80,000

100,000

100,000

50,000

50,000

120,000

120,000

90,000



90,000 90,000

30,000 30,000

30,000 30,000

20,000 20,000

20,000 20,000

120,000 120,000

120,000 120,000

743,838 743,838

743,838 743,838

247,000 247,000

247,000 247,000

260,000 260,000

260,000 260,000

98,000 98,000

98,000 98,000

90,000

30,000

30,000

20,000

20,000

120,000

120,000

743,838

743,838

247,000

247,000

260,000

260,000

98,000

98,000



4,480,000 4,480,000

4,480,000 4,480,000

53,000 53,000

53,000 53,000

90,000 90,000

90,000 90,000

480,000 480,000

480,000 480,000

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

19,030 19,030

19,030 19,030

368,000 368,000

368,000 368,000

4,480,000

4,480,000

53,000

53,000

90,000

90,000

480,000

480,000

300,000

300,000

300,000

300,000

19,030

19,030

368,000

368,000



200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

52,497 52,497

52,497 52,497

96,000 96,000

96,000 96,000

200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

112,200 112,200

112,200 112,200

205,200 205,200

205,200 205,200

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

200,000

200,000

52,497

52,497

96,000

96,000

200,000

200,000

112,200

112,200

205,200

205,200

300,000

300,000

300,000



300,000 300,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

250,000 250,000

250,000 250,000

600,000 600,000

600,000 600,000

68,000 68,000

68,000 68,000

550,000 550,000

90,000 90,000

640,000 640,000

400,000 400,000

400,000 400,000

200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

300,000

50,000

50,000

250,000

250,000

600,000

600,000

68,000

68,000

550,000

90,000

640,000

400,000

400,000

200,000

200,000



100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000
98,000 98,000

98,000 98,000

400,000 400,000

400,000 400,000

230,000 230,000

230,000 230,000

48,980 48,980

48,980 48,980

95,000 95,000

95,000 95,000

790,000 790,000

790,000 790,000

447,500 447,500

100,000

100,000
98,000

98,000

400,000

400,000

230,000

230,000

48,980

48,980

95,000

95,000

790,000

790,000

447,500



447,500 447,500

48,000 48,000

48,000 48,000

95,000 95,000

95,000 95,000

150,000 22,600

150,000 22,600

50,000 50,000

447,500

48,000

48,000

95,000

95,000

22,600 127,400

22,600 127,400

50,000



50,000 50,000

422,576 422,576

422,576 422,576

16,000 16,000

16,000 16,000

1,000,000 1,000,000

1,000,000 1,000,000

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

189,000 189,000

189,000 189,000

75,000 75,000

75,000 75,000

530,000 530,000

530,000 530,000

50,000

422,576

422,576

16,000

16,000

1,000,000

1,000,000

80,000

80,000

189,000

189,000

75,000

75,000

530,000

530,000



80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

150,000 150,000

150,000 150,000

450,000 450,000

450,000 450,000

812,460 812,460

812,460 812,460

90,000 90,000

90,000 90,000

190,000 190,000

80,000

80,000

80,000

80,000

150,000

150,000

450,000

450,000

812,460

812,460

90,000

90,000

190,000



190,000 190,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

150,000 150,000

150,000 150,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

250,000 250,000

250,000 250,000

400,000 400,000

400,000 400,000

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

254,660 254,660

100,000 100,000

354,660 354,660

190,000

100,000

100,000

150,000

150,000

100,000

100,000

250,000

250,000

400,000

400,000

300,000

300,000

254,660

100,000

354,660



150,000 147,051

150,000 147,051

355,067 355,067

355,067 355,067

60,000 60,000

60,000 60,000

22,000 22,000

22,000 22,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

65,000 65,000

65,000 65,000

242,000 242,000

147,051 2,949

147,051 2,949

355,067

355,067

60,000

60,000

22,000

22,000

50,000

50,000

65,000

65,000

242,000



242,000 242,000

223,250 223,250

223,250 223,250

95,000 95,000

95,000 95,000

190,000 190,000

7,000 7,000

7,000 7,000

150,000 150,000

150,000 150,000

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

99,840 99,840

99,840 99,840

99,700 99,700

242,000

223,250

223,250

95,000

95,000

190,000

7,000

7,000

150,000

150,000

300,000

300,000

99,840

99,840

99,700



99,700 99,700

987,400 987,400

987,400 987,400

390,900 390,900

390,900 390,900

1,000,000 1,000,000

1,000,000 1,000,000

90,000 90,000

55,000 55,000

145,000 145,000

90,000 90,000

90,000 90,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

12,000 12,000

22,000 22,000

99,700

987,400

987,400

390,900

390,900

1,000,000

1,000,000

90,000

55,000

145,000

90,000

90,000

100,000

100,000

12,000

22,000



34,000 34,000

40,000 40,000

40,000 40,000

30,000 30,000

30,000 30,000

86,985 86,985

86,985 86,985

95,000 95,000

95,000 95,000

98,000 98,000

98,000 98,000

65,000 65,000

65,000 65,000

75,000 75,000

75,000 75,000

34,000

40,000

40,000

30,000

30,000

86,985

86,985

95,000

95,000

98,000

98,000

65,000

65,000

75,000

75,000



223,000 223,000

223,000 223,000

24,000 24,000

425,000 425,000

449,000 449,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

85,000 85,000

85,000 85,000

98,000 98,000

98,000 98,000

60,000 60,000

60,000 60,000

89,991 89,991

89,991 89,991

223,000

223,000

24,000

425,000

449,000

100,000

100,000

85,000

85,000

98,000

98,000

60,000

60,000

89,991

89,991



200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

300,000 300,000

98,000 98,000

398,000 398,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

44,000 44,000

44,000 44,000

22,000 22,000

22,000 22,000

44,000 44,000

44,000 44,000

10,025 10,025

200,000

200,000

300,000

98,000

398,000

100,000

100,000

44,000

44,000

22,000

22,000

44,000

44,000

10,025



10,025 10,025

22,000 22,000

22,000 22,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

22,000 22,000

122,000 122,000

19,000 19,000

19,000 19,000

192,000 192,000
192,000 192,000

7,000 7,000
7,000 7,000

10,000 10,000
10,000 10,000

5,000 5,000

10,025

22,000

22,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

22,000

122,000

19,000

19,000

192,000
192,000

7,000
7,000

10,000
10,000

5,000



5,000 5,000

13,500 13,500

13,500 13,500

11,000 11,000

11,000 11,000

9,000 9,000

9,000 9,000

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000
5,000 5,000

14,000 14,000
14,000 14,000

3,000 3,000

3,000 3,000

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

5,000

13,500

13,500

11,000

11,000

9,000

9,000

5,000

5,000

5,000
5,000

14,000
14,000

3,000

3,000

5,000

5,000



5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

3,000 3,000

3,000 3,000

6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

7,000 7,000

7,000 7,000

97,500 97,500

97,500 97,500

3,000 3,000

3,000 3,000

12,000 12,000
12,000 12,000

5,000

5,000

3,000

3,000

6,000

6,000

5,000

5,000

7,000

7,000

97,500

97,500

3,000

3,000

12,000
12,000



5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

13,000 13,000

13,000 13,000

8,000 8,000

8,000 8,000

11,000 11,000

11,000 11,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

60,000 60,000

60,000 60,000

200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

5,000

5,000

10,000

10,000

13,000

13,000

8,000

8,000

11,000

11,000

100,000

100,000

60,000

60,000

200,000
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98,000 98,000

98,000 98,000

300,000 300,000

300,000 300,000

150,000 150,000

150,000 150,000

8,220 8,220

8,220 8,220

639,000 639,000

639,000 639,000

300,000 300,000

167,832 167,832

467,832 467,832

570,000 570,000

570,000 570,000

536,000 536,000

98,000

98,000

300,000

300,000

150,000

150,000

8,220

8,220

639,000

639,000

300,000

167,832

467,832

570,000

570,000

536,000



536,000 536,000

340,000 340,000

340,000 340,000

90,000 90,000

90,000 90,000

30,000 30,000

30,000 30,000

90,000 90,000

90,000 90,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

220,000 220,000

220,000 220,000

280,000 280,000

280,000 280,000

100,000 100,000
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340,000
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90,000

90,000

30,000

30,000
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100,000

100,000

220,000
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100,000



100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

800,000 800,000

3,200,000 3,200,000

4,000,000 4,000,000

312,500 312,500

312,500 312,500

2,155,016,533 2,046,531,962

3,325,000 3,325,000

100,000

100,000

100,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

50,000

800,000

3,200,000

4,000,000

312,500

312,500

2,046,531,962 108,484,571
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1,450,000 1,450,000

50,000 50,000

1,500,000 1,500,000

1,250,000 1,250,000

2,400,000 2,400,000

3,650,000 3,650,000

2,118,814,000 2,014,700,000

2,118,814,000 2,014,700,000

2,118,814,000 2,014,700,000

4,796,444 4,796,444
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30,000 30,000

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

178,000 178,000

178,000 178,000

40,000 40,000

40,000 40,000

574,000 574,000
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2,000 2,000
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178,000

40,000

40,000

574,000
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30,000 30,000

16,000 16,000

16,000 16,000

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

3,472,944 3,472,944

3,472,944 3,472,944

50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

214,000 214,000

214,000 214,000

8,000 8,000

8,000 8,000

12,000 12,000

12,000 12,000

27,000 27,000

30,000

16,000

16,000

10,000

10,000

3,472,944

3,472,944

50,000

50,000

214,000

214,000

8,000

8,000

12,000

12,000

27,000



27,000 27,000

102,500 102,500

102,500 102,500

28,081,089 23,710,518

1,833,600 1,833,600

1,833,600 1,833,600

55,000 49,000

55,000 49,000

80,499 80,499

80,499 80,499

489,720 489,720

489,720 489,720

13,665,000 9,300,429

13,665,000 9,300,429

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

27,000

102,500

102,500

23,710,518 4,370,571

1,833,600

1,833,600

49,000 6,000

49,000 6,000

80,499

80,499

489,720

489,720

9,300,429 4,364,571

9,300,429 4,364,571

100,000

100,000



90,000 90,000

90,000 90,000

4,000,000 4,000,000

4,000,000 4,000,000

1,249,000 1,249,000

1,249,000 1,249,000

5 894,375 894,375

894,375 894,375

25,000 25,000

25,000 25,000

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

32,000 32,000

32,000 32,000

60,000 60,000

90,000

90,000

4,000,000

4,000,000

1,249,000

1,249,000

894,375

894,375

25,000

25,000

80,000

80,000

32,000

32,000

60,000



60,000 60,000

33,500 33,500

33,500 33,500

140,000 140,000

140,000 140,000

50,000 50,000

500,000 500,000

550,000 550,000

333,577 333,577

333,577 333,577

600,000 600,000

600,000 600,000

40
200,000 200,000

200,000 200,000

1,500 1,500

60,000

33,500

33,500

140,000

140,000

50,000

500,000

550,000

333,577

333,577

600,000

600,000

200,000

200,000

1,500



1,500 1,500

3,000 3,000

3,000 3,000

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

9,000 9,000

9,000 9,000

4,500 4,500

4,500 4,500

10,000 10,000

10,000 10,000

6,000 6,000

6,000 6,000

1,500

3,000

3,000

5,000

5,000

6,000

6,000

9,000

9,000

4,500

4,500

10,000

10,000

6,000

6,000



4,000 4,000

4,000 4,000

1,500 1,500

1,500 1,500

20,000 20,000

20,000 20,000

6,500 6,500

6,500 6,500

5,000 5,000

5,000 5,000

4,000 4,000

4,000

4,000

1,500

1,500

20,000

20,000

6,500

6,500

5,000

5,000

4,000



4,000 4,000

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

90,000 90,000

90,000 90,000

5
70,000 70,000

70,000 70,000

94,500 94,500
94,500 94,500

225,000 225,000

225,000 225,000

567,702 567,702

567,702 567,702

91,000 91,000
91,000 91,000
50,000 50,000

50,000 50,000

86,000 86,000

4,000

80,000

80,000

90,000

90,000

70,000

70,000

94,500
94,500

225,000

225,000

567,702

567,702

91,000
91,000
50,000

50,000

86,000



86,000 86,000

100,000 100,000

100,000 100,000

80,000 80,000

80,000 80,000

527,000 527,000

527,000 527,000

78,000 78,000

78,000 78,000

38,000 38,000

38,000 38,000

1,200,000 1,200,000

1,200,000 1,200,000

86,000

100,000

100,000

80,000

80,000

527,000

527,000

78,000

78,000

38,000

38,000

1,200,000

1,200,000



106,616 106,616

106,616 106,616

2,394,375,112 2,249,677,544

106,616

106,616

28,241,198 2,277,918,742 116,456,370 149,721


